
 
 
 

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION STATUS 

Fri Aug 23 @ Perry High School 
Perry HS, East Queen Creek Road, 

Gilbert, AZ 
7:00 PM MST 

Fri Aug 30 @ Mountain Pointe 
Mountain Pointe HS, E Knox Road, 

Phoenix, AZ 
7:00 PM MST 

Fri Sep 6 Horizon Pinnacle HS, E Mayo Blvd, Phoenix, AZ 7:00 PM MST 

Fri Sep 20 
@ Eastside Catholic 

Crusaders 
Memorial Stadium, 5th Avenue North, 

Seattle, WA 
8:00 PM PDT 

Fri Sep 27 Valley Vista Pinnacle HS, E Mayo Blvd, Phoenix, AZ 7:00 PM MST 

Fri Oct 4 @ Sandra Day O’Connor 
Sandra Day O’Connor HS, N 35th Ave, 

Phoenix, AZ 
7:00 PM MST 

Fri Oct 11 Mountain Ridge Pinnacle HS, E Mayo Blvd, Phoenix, AZ 7:00 PM MST 

Fri Oct 18 @ Liberty 
Liberty HS, West Speckled Gecko Dr, 

Peoria, AZ 
7:00 PM MST 

Fri Oct 25 @ Chaparral 
Chaparral HS, E Gold Dust Avenue, 

Scottsdale, AZ 
7:00 PM MST 

Fri Nov 1 Boulder Creek Pinnacle HS, E Mayo Blvd, Phoenix, AZ 7:00 PM MST 
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